
Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 06/10/2024Brut Messieurs

TROPHEE COTE GOLF
Classement Brut

dimanche 6 octobre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 D'AMICO Pascal BARBAROUX FRA 18,8 22 19

2 GRAGNIC Nicolas PACA FRA 25,7 31 16

3 SAUSSOTTE Jean-Pierre BARBAROUX FRA 19,0 23 15

4 MACAGNO Stéphane BARBAROUX FRA 22,8 27 13

5 CRUCIANI Christophe VALGARDE FRA 19,4 23 12

6 CARRERE Jean-Paul VALCROS FRA 19,3 23 12

7 CAUFFET Dominique CSA MARINE TOULON FRA 34,2 42 11

8 SCHAEFFER Fabrice STE BAUME FRA 20,0 24 11

9 TANTARO Sylvain VALGARDE FRA 25,7 31 11

10 GUARINOS Jean VALCROS FRA 21,0 25 10

11 MAISONNASSE Pierre ST ENDREOL FRA 25,1 30 10

12 PINAULT Laurent BARBAROUX FRA 20,2 24 10

13 ALIMI Jean Charles VALCROS FRA 29,3 36 9

14 MARTIN Remy VALGARDE FRA 26,6 32 9

15 EYCHENNE Pierre-Yves VALCROS FRA 24,6 30 8

16 BOUVET Pascal STE BAUME FRA 54 67 8

17 CHOFFEL Eric STE BAUME FRA 25,6 31 8

18 BERNARD Yoann VALGARDE FRA 33,8 41 8

19 RAMBEAU Patrick BARBAROUX FRA 22,8 27 6

20 BERTOLOTTO Jean Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 27,1 33 5

21 GIACCHI Claude CSA MARINE TOULON FRA 36,0 44 4

22 BURLE Marc BARBAROUX FRA 54 67 3

23 AUVRAY Patrick 27,0 33 3

24 FAYARD Jean-Pierre VALCROS FRA 18,6 22 2

25 DEBOOS Samuel BARBAROUX FRA 23,6 28 1

26 GAIROARD Stephane PACA FRA 40 50 ---
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 06/10/2024Net Messieurs

TROPHEE COTE GOLF
Classement Net

dimanche 6 octobre 2024

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BOUVET Pascal STE BAUME FRA 54 67 65

2 BURLE Marc BARBAROUX FRA 54 67 54

3 CAUFFET Dominique CSA MARINE TOULON FRA 34,2 42 43

4 BERNARD Yoann VALGARDE FRA 33,8 41 43

5 GRAGNIC Nicolas PACA FRA 25,7 31 42

6 ALIMI Jean Charles VALCROS FRA 29,3 36 40

7 TANTARO Sylvain VALGARDE FRA 25,7 31 38

8 SAUSSOTTE Jean-Pierre BARBAROUX FRA 19,0 23 37

9 MACAGNO Stéphane BARBAROUX FRA 22,8 27 37

10 D'AMICO Pascal BARBAROUX FRA 18,8 22 35

11 CRUCIANI Christophe VALGARDE FRA 19,4 23 33

12 EYCHENNE Pierre-Yves VALCROS FRA 24,6 30 32

13 CHOFFEL Eric STE BAUME FRA 25,6 31 32

14 CARRERE Jean-Paul VALCROS FRA 19,3 23 31

15 GUARINOS Jean VALCROS FRA 21,0 25 30

16 MAISONNASSE Pierre ST ENDREOL FRA 25,1 30 30

17 PINAULT Laurent BARBAROUX FRA 20,2 24 30

18 GIACCHI Claude CSA MARINE TOULON FRA 36,0 44 30

19 MARTIN Remy VALGARDE FRA 26,6 32 29

20 RAMBEAU Patrick BARBAROUX FRA 22,8 27 27

21 SCHAEFFER Fabrice STE BAUME FRA 20,0 24 26

22 BERTOLOTTO Jean Paul LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 27,1 33 24

23 AUVRAY Patrick 27,0 33 23

24 DEBOOS Samuel BARBAROUX FRA 23,6 28 18

25 FAYARD Jean-Pierre VALCROS FRA 18,6 22 18

26 GAIROARD Stephane PACA FRA 40 50 ---
-
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